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230V 12 Speed Bench Drill, 600W
STOCK No.  02016      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5010559020164
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Smooth running rack and pinion
•	 �No-volt safety release switch
•	 �Depth stop
•	 �Chuck guard

DESCRIPTION

12 speed bench drill with a 20mm drilling capacity. Ideal for automotive and maintenance workshops. The square table is fitted with a smoothly 
operated rack and pinion mechanism for easy adjustment. Fitted with a No-Volt safety release switch, depth stop and chuck guard. Manufactured with a 
steel motor casing and lockable pulley cover. Supplied with a BS approved non-rewireable moulded plug and 1.8m (approx.) cable.

No-volt switch

CONTENTS

1 x 12 Speed Bench Drill, 600W
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SPECIFICATIONS

Height
Speed
Weight
Base size
Chuck capacity
Collar diameter
Column diameter
Drilling capacity
Spindle taper
Spindle travel
Table size
Throat depth

1,050mm
12 (180-2,740rpm)
58kg
485 x 280mm
3-16mm
60mm
73mm
20mm
MT2
80mm
305 x 305mm
185mm

DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Parts Listing Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


