

# 230V 12 Speed Bench Drill, 600W

STOCK No. 02016 BRAND Draper

BARCODE 5010559020164

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour

#### **FEATURES**

- · Smooth running rack and pinion
- · No-volt safety release switch
- · Depth stop
- · Chuck guard



#### **DESCRIPTION**

12 speed bench drill with a 20mm drilling capacity. Ideal for automotive and maintenance workshops. The square table is fitted with a smoothly operated rack and pinion mechanism for easy adjustment. Fitted with a No-Volt safety release switch, depth stop and chuck guard. Manufactured with a steel motor casing and lockable pulley cover. Supplied with a BS approved non-rewireable moulded plug and 1.8m (approx.) cable.

No-volt switch

#### **CONTENTS**

1 x 12 Speed Bench Drill, 600W

Link to product - drapertools.com



## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Height	1,050mm
Speed	12 (180-2,740rpm)
Weight	58kg
Base size	485 x 280mm
Chuck capacity	3-16mm
Collar diameter	60mm
Column diameter	73mm
Drilling capacity	20mm
Spindle taper	MT2
Spindle travel	80mm
Table size	305 x 305mm
Throat depth	185mm

### **DOCUMENTS**







Parts Listing



Declaration Of Conformity UK CA



Declaration Of Conformity CE

Created: 11/12/25